
THE UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SCIENCE & VOCATIONAL TRAINING

NYAMABANO - BUCHOSA DISTRICT COUNCIL
MTIHANI WA UPIMAMAJI NAMBA 5 KWA DARASA LA SABA MWEZI JULAI 2025 RESULTS - 2025-2026

S/N Name Gender ENGL HESAB KISW M-JAMII SAYANS U-MAADILI Total AVG GPA Ward POS School POS

1 WILLIAM A. WILLIAM ME 45 - A 45 - A 47 - A 49 - A 50 - A 45 - A 281 47 1.00 1 1

2 PETER I. KIBANZI ME 45 - A 47 - A 46 - A 47 - A 49 - A 45 - A 279 46 1.00 2 2

3 JENIPHER M. MASUMBUKO KE 46 - A 45 - A 46 - A 48 - A 50 - A 44 - A 279 46 1.00 2 2

4 EDITHA B. KALIDUSHI KE 47 - A 42 - A 46 - A 49 - A 50 - A 44 - A 278 46 1.00 4 4

5 CLEMENT M. PAULO ME 46 - A 45 - A 45 - A 48 - A 49 - A 45 - A 278 46 1.00 4 4

6 DORIKA L. SUPUYAHONGO KE 45 - A 46 - A 46 - A 48 - A 49 - A 44 - A 278 46 1.00 4 4

7 SARAH S. SAMWEL KE 46 - A 43 - A 46 - A 48 - A 50 - A 44 - A 277 46 1.00 7 7

8 DEUS F. SHOMARY ME 46 - A 44 - A 45 - A 49 - A 48 - A 44 - A 276 46 1.00 8 8

9 ZEPHANIA M. BUNZALI ME 45 - A 43 - A 46 - A 48 - A 49 - A 45 - A 276 46 1.00 8 8

10 TELEZA M. RENATUS KE 45 - A 42 - A 46 - A 48 - A 49 - A 45 - A 275 46 1.00 10 10

11 ENOCK K. ONESMO ME 45 - A 44 - A 46 - A 46 - A 50 - A 44 - A 275 46 1.00 10 10

12 MALIMI M. RENATUS ME 46 - A 47 - A 44 - A 47 - A 49 - A 42 - A 275 46 1.00 10 10

13 SIMON T. JOSEPH ME 45 - A 43 - A 45 - A 48 - A 50 - A 44 - A 275 46 1.00 10 10

14 ZEPHANIA N. MASUMBUKO ME 46 - A 42 - A 46 - A 48 - A 48 - A 45 - A 275 46 1.00 10 10

15 CHATHELINE N. LEONARD KE 42 - A 43 - A 47 - A 48 - A 50 - A 45 - A 275 46 1.00 10 10

16 DEBORA S. MADOSHI KE 44 - A 43 - A 46 - A 48 - A 50 - A 44 - A 275 46 1.00 10 10

17 ESTER M. MATHIAS KE 46 - A 45 - A 46 - A 48 - A 50 - A 40 - B 275 46 1.20 10 10

18 IMANI K. MATISHO KE 45 - A 45 - A 45 - A 46 - A 49 - A 45 - A 275 46 1.00 10 10

19 MARIAMU S. DEUS KE 46 - A 41 - A 46 - A 45 - A 50 - A 46 - A 274 46 1.00 19 19

20 DOTO M. DEUS KE 45 - A 42 - A 47 - A 48 - A 50 - A 42 - A 274 46 1.00 19 19

21 KUSEKWA M. FUMBUKA ME 45 - A 46 - A 46 - A 43 - A 50 - A 44 - A 274 46 1.00 19 19

22 REJINA M. KUNENWA KE 45 - A 38 - B 47 - A 48 - A 50 - A 45 - A 273 46 1.20 22 22

23 MARCO C. MARCO ME 44 - A 40 - B 45 - A 48 - A 50 - A 46 - A 273 46 1.20 22 22

24 DENICE B. MICHAEL ME 45 - A 44 - A 46 - A 48 - A 49 - A 41 - A 273 46 1.00 22 22

25 SAID B. LUGIKO ME 44 - A 42 - A 46 - A 46 - A 50 - A 45 - A 273 46 1.00 22 22
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26 REVOCATUS M. BAHATI ME 42 - A 43 - A 46 - A 48 - A 49 - A 45 - A 273 46 1.00 22 22

27 STEVEN J. ALLY ME 44 - A 43 - A 45 - A 48 - A 49 - A 43 - A 272 45 1.00 27 27

28 RUSIA M. AUGUSTINE KE 45 - A 41 - A 45 - A 48 - A 48 - A 44 - A 271 45 1.00 28 28

29 GAUDENSIA M. MABULA KE 44 - A 41 - A 45 - A 46 - A 50 - A 44 - A 270 45 1.00 29 29

30 OMARY R. GAVANA ME 44 - A 43 - A 44 - A 45 - A 48 - A 45 - A 269 45 1.00 30 30

31 JAPHET K. FAIDA ME 45 - A 42 - A 45 - A 45 - A 48 - A 44 - A 269 45 1.00 30 30

32 JENIPHER T. SELESTINE KE 46 - A 39 - B 43 - A 45 - A 50 - A 44 - A 267 44 1.20 32 32

33 CHAUSIKU N. RUHANGA KE 44 - A 39 - B 46 - A 45 - A 50 - A 42 - A 266 44 1.20 33 33

34 MONICA P. PASCHAL KE 44 - A 41 - A 45 - A 45 - A 49 - A 42 - A 266 44 1.00 33 33

35 IDAMA I. MATISHO ME 45 - A 39 - B 46 - A 46 - A 49 - A 40 - B 265 44 1.30 35 35

36 LILIANI L. SHIPULUKO KE 44 - A 38 - B 45 - A 48 - A 49 - A 39 - B 263 44 1.30 36 36

37 EVODIA G. BUCHILILO KE 43 - A 42 - A 45 - A 47 - A 45 - A 40 - B 262 44 1.20 37 37

SUBJECT PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

SUBJECT REGISTERED SAT PASSED FAILED PASS % AVG GRADE POS

ENGLISH 37 37 37 0 100.0% 44.8 A 1

HISABATI 37 37 37 0 100.0% 42.6 A 1

KISWAHILI 37 37 37 0 100.0% 45.6 A 1

SAYANSI 37 37 37 0 100.0% 49.2 A 1

M/JAMII 37 37 37 0 100.0% 47.1 A 2

U/MAADILI 37 37 37 0 100.0% 43.6 A 3

TOTAL 222 222 222 0 100.0% - - -

GRADE DISTRIBUTION SUMMARY

SEX A TOTAL

MALE 18 18

FEMALE 19 19

TOTAL 37 37
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